Institute of Public Relations holds Bridge Conference, in-person and virtually



The Institute of Public Relations holds the only conference for public relations and communications in academics, practitioners, and corporate employees.

DC. May 11-12, 2022, June 13-16, 2022 - The Institute For Public Relations is having an event; the IPR Bridge Hybrid Conference. The IPR bridge hybrid conference is where mid to senior-level educators, academics, and communicators can peer-review work. With over 40 speakers including Allyson Hugley, Global Director of Customer Insights in LinkedIn, and Mike Kuczkowski, CEO and Founder of Orangefiery.

The in-person conference will take place on May 11-12th, while the virtual conference will take place on June 13-16th. Sponsors include Cvent, Orangefiery, Peppercomm, The Home Depot, and Salesforce.

In the IPR Bridge conference, participants will receive networking opportunities, insightful discussions, interactive activities and will get both an online and in-person experience.

The Institute of Public Relations is holding the Bridge Conference in a hybrid method. The in-person event will take place in Washington, DC. Georgetown University School Of Continuing Studies, while the virtual event will be held online on Cvent.

For In-person registration, the fee is \$595.00. For virtual registration, the fee is \$295.00.

Both in-person and online registration participants will receive a full playback of the conference.

About The Institute For Public Relations:

The Institute For Public Relations was founded in 1956. Since then, it has been a 501(c)(3) non-profit foundation. Their mission is to use research and research knowledge in public relations and corporate communications. They would like professionals to gain knowledge through research to create and apply it in research and discussion.

Contact info:

Sarah Jackson sarah@instituteforpr.org Institute For Public Relations